From 29th January 2007

Leigh Bus Station Stand C

Firs Lane/Sportsman

Plank Lane/Common Lane

Lowton, Garton Drive
Lowton, St Lukes

Lowton, Bradwell Rd

Lowton, St Helens Rd/Mayfield Drive

Leigh Bus Station

0928
0932
0936
0940
0945
0947
0954
0959

and
hourly

until

1728
1732
1736
1740
1745
1747
1754
1759




