Monday to Saturday			
Leigh to Lowton Circular via Plank Lane 589 Garton Drive & Bradwell Rd Estate			
From 29th January 2007			
Leigh Bus Station Stand C	0928		1728
Firs Lane/Sportsman	0932		1732
Plank Lane/Common Lane	0936	and	1736
Lowton, Garton Drive	0940	hourly	1740
	0945	until	1745
Lowton, St Lukes			
·	0947		1747
Lowton, St Lukes Lowton, Bradwell Rd Lowton, St Helens Rd/Mayfield Drive	0947 0954		1747 1754